Name:
Date: Check #:
Your Family #:
Total Amt. Business Quantity
S Amazon 1.7% $25
$100
S Applebee’s 8% $25
S Arby’s 8% S$10
S Breadeaux 15% $20
S Casey’s 3% $25
$ 100
S Culver’s 2% $25
S Domino’s 8% $25
S Eagles Nest 10% $5
S Fareway 3% $25
$100
S Great Clips 8% $25
S Hy-Vee 5 % $25
$100
S JC Penney 5% $25
S Kohl’s 7% $25
$100
S Mahaska Drug 5% $25
$100
S Maurice’s 7% $20
$ TOTAL SIDE ONE

Cash & Carry T.R.I.P.
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SCHOOL

McDonald’s 3%
Menards 3%

PC Mall 5%
Pizza Hut 8%
Pizza Ranch 8%
Subway 4.5%
Sunnyslope 10%
Taco Bell 5%
Taco John’s 10%
Target 2.5%

Taso’s 5%

$10
$25
$25

$100

$10

$20

$10
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$25
$00
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$100
$10
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TwoRiversCardtrol/Pella5% S 25
$100

Walmart 2.5%
Wendy’s 6%
TOTAL SIDE TWO

TOTAL SIDE ONE
ORDER TOTAL

$25

$100
$25

(By signing above | agree that | have the
above cards in my possession.)
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